
FIRM NAME CITY CONTACT/SIGNATURE EMAIL PHONE Business Type

AECOM Fresno Bart Bohn bart.bohn@aecom.com (559) 313-0606 Engineering

Alta Vista Solutions Richmond Patrick Lowry agransmark@altavistasolutions.com (916) 832-0400

AMC Consulting Engineers, Inc. San 
Francisco Ming-Chen (M.C.) Yu mcyu@amccon.com (415) 294-2249

CALTROP Sacramento Peter Owen powen@caltrop.com (916) 437-7339     
(925) 548-0895 Construction Management

Cornerstone Structural 
Engineering Group Fresno Shawn Cullers (559) 320-3200 Structural Engineering

Cornerstone Structural 
Engineering Group Fresno Sandra Gregory sgregory@cseg.com (559) 320-3200 Structural Engineering

Designlab 252 Fresno Scott Mears scott@designlab252.com (559) 472-9966 landscape

DHS Consulting Fresno Melanie Estes melanie.estes@dhsconsulting.com (714) 276-1135 PM, CM, Engineering Consulting Firm

Ghirardelli Associates Roseville Raewyn Lelo-Butcher raewyn@ghirardelliassoc.com (510) 708-7442 Construction Management

Geocon Rancho 
Cordova Darcy Taylor taylor@geoconinc.com (209) 814-7623 Engineering & Inspection Consultants

Harris Associates Fresno Michael Feist michael.feist@weareharris.com (559) 369-6415

Huber & Huber Architects Fresno Ann Huber ann@hharchitects.net (559) 470-7721 Architects

Huber & Huber Architects Fresno Keith Huber (559) 304-3015 Architects

Ken Ouse Process Systems Snelling Ken Ouse kopsdesigns@gmail.com (209) 485-2070 3D Model Design

MNS Engineers, Inc. San Luis 
Obispo Bruce Webber 692-6921 Construction Management

MNS Engineers, Inc. Santa 
Barbara Greg Chelini Gchelini@mnsengineers.com (805) 787-0326 Construction Management

MNS Engineers, Inc. Santa 
Barbara Aaron Hilton ahilton@mnsengineers.com (805) 787-0326 Construction Management

NCM Engineering Corporation Fresno Mark Gonzalez mark.gonzalez@ncmcivil.com (559) 492-3016 Transportation/Structural Eng Consultant
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NV5 Inc. Fresno Todd George todd.george@nv5.com (559) 916-6849 A&E

NV5 Inc. Fresno Lori Goodwin lori.goodwin@nv5.com (559) 916-6849 A&E

NV5 Inc. Fresno Brad Riel brad.riel@nv5.com (559) 916-6849 A&E

NV5 Inc. Fresno Bryan Kroeger bryan.kroeger@nv5.com (559) 661-5220 A&E

O'Dell Engineering Fresno Joaquin Lopez jlopez@odellengineering.com (559) 451-0395

PB Fresno Mike Leonardo leonardojm@pbworld.com (559) 260-8620

Rincon Consultants Inc Fresno Eric VonBerg evonberg@rinconconsultants.com (559) 228-9925 Environmental Consulting

Saito Associates Landscape 
Architects Fresno Ralph Kachadorian kachralph@gmail.com (559) 246-6618 Landscape Arch - Urban Planning

Smith-Emery San 
Francisco Beth Power mbdp1390@gmail.com (415) 642-7326 Laboratory & Inspection

Stantec Consulting Services Fresno Steve Strait steve.strait@stantec.com (559) 271-2650 Engineering; Environmental Consulting

Stantec Consulting Services Fresno JoEllen Strait joellen.strait@stantec.com (559) 271-2650 Engineering; Environmental Consulting

Synergistics, Inc. Fresno Jose Palacios josepc@syngt.com (800) 875-7921 Consulting

Vali Cooper Associates, Inc. Emeryville Rany Chek rany.chek@valicooper.com (510) 446-8301 Construction Mgmt Consultants

Vali Cooper Associates, Inc. Sacramento Rick Kaufman rick.kaufman@valicooper.com (916) 925-0952 Construction Mgmt Consultants

Vali Cooper Associates, Inc. Emeryville Keith Flaherty (510) 446-8301 Construction Mgmt Consultants

VSCE Inc Fresno Jesus Vargas jvargas@vsceinc.com (559) 221-4909 Professional Engineering

VSCE Inc Fresno Santana Jimenez sjimenez@vsceinc.com (559) 221-4909 Professional Engineering

VSCE Inc Oakland Frank Sana fsana@vsceinc.com (510) 835-5001 Professional Engineering

VSCE Inc Fresno Gina (559) 221-4909 Professional Engineering
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